Features
•	 Compact, space-saving 16 mm installation diameter
•	 Short rear-length size of only 29.5 mm
ᜢ ᜧ ᜫ
20210902
Ø 16 mm
Pilot Lights
L16RR Series

Square 20 21
Rectangular 25 21
Ordering Information
This is only for reference.  For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
Model is based on light unit+block combination. Light units or blocks are sold separately. In case of block, refer to control switch accessories.
L16RR ❶ - ❷ ❸ ❹
Light unit Block
❶ Appearance
No mark: Round
S: Square
T: Rectangular
❸ Button color
R: Red
B: Blue
G: Green
Y: Yellow
W: White
❷ Guard type
E: None (extended, round)
H: Half guard (square / rectangular)
❹ LED block
5: 5 VDCᜡ
12: 12 VDCᜡ
24: 24 VDCᜡ
Model
Contact block LED block
C contact DC voltage
L16RR-E□5
-
1 (5 VDCᜡ)
L16RR-E□12 1 (12 VDCᜡ)
L16RR-E□24 1 (24 VDCᜡ)
L16RRS-H□5
-
1 (5 VDCᜡ)
L16RRS-H□12 1 (12 VDCᜡ)
L16RRS-H□24 1 (24 VDCᜡ)
L16RRT-H□5
-
1 (5 VDCᜡ)
L16RRT-H□12 1 (12 VDCᜡ)
L16RRT-H□24 1 (24 VDCᜡ)